Report of Registration as of February 10, 2007
Registration by State Board of Equalization District

Total American
Registered Democratic  Republican Independent Green

State Board of Equalization 1

Alameda 671,791 370,919 117,086 10,807 12,482
Colusa 8,104 2,866 3,777 196 25
Contra Costa 464,042 223,983 137,723 8,610 3,918
Del Norte 11,928 4,379 4,648 380 119
Humboldt 76,652 31,717 22,176 1,814 4,004
Lake 31,739 13,706 10,076 966 418
Marin 140,433 73,344 31,432 2,466 3,190
Mendocino 47,035 21,779 11,634 1,226 2,247
Monterey 145,069 70,027 44,361 2,813 1,340
Napa 65,209 30,079 20,370 1,554 892
San Benito 23,863 10,780 8,050 535 151
San Francisco 418,567 227,446 45,279 6,631 12,257
San Luis Obispo 154,530 54,134 64,448 3,578 2,123
San Mateo 352,230 173,921 85,442 6,576 3,704
Santa Barbara 97,685 44,535 27,245 1,921 1,597
Santa Clara 685,048 309,320 186,785 11,816 5,214
Santa Cruz 143,173 75,903 28,647 2,590 4,685
Solano 164,591 79,987 47,710 3,352 900
Sonoma 236,437 118,502 60,457 4,802 6,321
Trinity 7,867 2,825 3,071 265 138
Yolo 90,881 41,906 24,977 1,856 1,614
District Total 4,036,874 1,982,058 985,394 74,754 67,339
Percent 49.10% 24.41% 1.85% 1.67%

State Board of Equalization 2

Alpine 779 274 274 28 15
Amador 19,659 6,841 9,155 584 141
Butte 115,539 39,863 47,405 3,146 2,187
Calaveras 26,756 9,054 11,965 783 314
El Dorado 101,504 31,061 47,156 2,672 1,079
Fresno 335,302 132,055 151,327 5,769 1,661
Glenn 11,830 3,850 5,590 335 44
Inyo 10,032 3,248 4,554 260 102
Kern 280,771 99,987 133,400 7,126 728
Kings 43,089 16,406 20,125 861 99
Lassen 14,255 4,120 6,631 617 64
Los Angeles 402,685 150,683 167,025 8,705 1,886
Madera 49,918 16,869 24,464 1,018 230
Mariposa 11,316 3,605 5,291 330 144
Merced 92,785 41,783 37,994 1,689 305
Modoc 5,500 1,656 2,720 171 29
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Report of Registration as of February 10, 2007
Registration by State Board of Equalization District

Peace and

Libertarian Freedom Other Decline to State

State Board of Equalization 1
Alameda 2,928 2,867 7,413 147,289
Colusa 32 26 26 1,156
Contra Costa 2,119 978 3,428 83,283
Del Norte 80 36 119 2,167
Humboldt 687 271 289 15,694
Lake 214 116 83 6,160
Marin 745 278 498 28,480
Mendocino 385 254 300 9,210
Monterey 619 368 409 25,132
Napa 369 147 491 11,307
San Benito 115 61 98 4,073
San Francisco 2,314 1,585 1,125 121,930
San Luis Obispo 1,045 297 1,977 26,928
San Mateo 1,644 838 1,248 78,857
Santa Barbara 699 215 1,115 20,358
Santa Clara 3,882 1,601 2,120 164,310
Santa Cruz 1,270 467 1,253 28,358
Solano 664 338 968 30,672
Sonoma 1,511 663 1,563 42,618
Trinity 75 34 112 1,347
Yolo 447 431 857 18,793
District Total 21,844 11,871 25,492 868,122
Percent 0.54% 0.29% 0.63% 21.50%

State Board of Equalization 2
Alpine 6 1 2 179
Amador 128 27 157 2,626
Butte 878 492 940 20,628
Calaveras 323 62 114 4,141
El Dorado 704 260 735 17,837
Fresno 1,190 597 3,246 39,457
Glenn 40 34 38 1,899
Inyo 74 27 70 1,697
Kern 1,300 542 439 37,249
Kings 148 23 381 5,046
Lassen 91 26 62 2,644
Los Angeles 1,858 1,535 2,972 68,021
Madera 207 90 237 6,803
Mariposa 77 23 151 1,695
Merced 244 166 173 10,431
Modoc 39 8 7 870
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Mono
Nevada
Placer
Plumas
Sacramento

San Bernardino

San Joaquin

Santa Barbara

Shasta
Sierra
Siskiyou
Stanislaus
Sutter
Tehama
Tulare
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yuba
District Total
Percent

Report of Registration as of February 10, 2007
Registration by State Board of Equalization District

Total American
Registered Democratic  Republican Independent

State Board of Equalization 3

Imperial

Los Angeles
Orange
Riverside

San Bernardino

San Diego
District Total
Percent

State Board of Equalization 4

Los Angeles
District Total
Percent

State Total
Percent

6,418 1,996 2,480 184
58,998 19,085 25,453 1,502
175,954 50,427 90,189 3,532
12,797 4,264 5,600 439
612,407 261,341 210,554 14,073
285,582 127,054 103,519 5,866
264,806 112,375 107,113 4,926
86,205 29,761 37,652 1,847
88,382 26,572 43,425 2,431
2,233 695 953 80
24,684 8,751 10,416 767
206,822 82,945 87,188 4,487
38,875 12,533 19,223 887
29,024 9,654 13,187 1,156
135,558 46,335 64,925 3,096
31,933 11,538 13,972 936
384,856 146,716 152,379 7,677
26,589 9,020 11,256 992
3,993,843 1,522,417 1,674,560 88,972
38.12% 41.93% 2.23%

51,901 28,633 13,619 955
114,620 44,471 44,997 1,853
1,502,073 451,745 716,285 29,857
748,858 258,189 340,484 17,129
454,190 151,323 209,043 12,812
1,351,664 461,492 534,189 31,382
4,223,306 1,395,853 1,858,617 93,988
33.05% 44.01% 2.23%

3,428,335 1,767,109 843,902 55,747
3,428,335 1,767,109 843,902 55,747
51.54% 24.62% 1.63%

15,682,358 6,667,437 5,362,473 313,461
42.52% 34.19% 2.00%
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Green

115
1,460
1,258

112
5,488

930

903

767

510

24

230

828

124

128

556

201
2,999

167

25,918
0.65%

115
856
8,101
2,697
2,023
9,072
22,864
0.54%

22,740
22,740
0.66%

138,861
0.89%



Mono
Nevada
Placer
Plumas
Sacramento

San Bernardino

San Joaquin

Santa Barbara

Shasta
Sierra
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Registration by State Board of Equalization District

Libertarian

61
469
1,186
92
3,056
1,077
898
408
560
24
238
808
171
207
510
218
2,094
143
19,527
0.49%

State Board of Equalization 3

Imperial

Los Angeles
Orange
Riverside

San Bernardino

San Diego
District Total
Percent

153
692
10,314
3,663
2,471
8,796
26,089
0.62%

State Board of Equalization 4

Los Angeles
District Total
Percent

State Total
Percent

15,960
15,960
0.47%

83,420
0.53%

Peace and
Freedom

16
124
234

30

4,124
1,320
999
144
216

58

896
109

92

313

76

860

97
13,626
0.34%

209
380
3,984
2,177
1,294
3,034
11,078
0.26%

21,689
21,689
0.63%

58,264
0.37%
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Other Decline to State

248
435
30
1,947
1,677
1,972
903
238
32

72
1,827
921
135
370
137
3,944
51
24,667
0.62%

330
936
7,283
5,305
2,851
9,830
26,535
0.63%

28,334
28,334
0.83%

105,028
0.67%

1,562
10,657
28,693

2,230

111,824
44,139
35,620
14,723
14,430

420

4,152
27,843

4,907

4,465
19,453

4,765
68,187

4,863

624,156

15.63%

7,887
20,435
274,504
119,214
72,373
293,869
788,282
18.67%

672,854
672,854
19.63%

2,953,414
18.83%



